
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAYAK SASMALVU25PSEVMS010973 GEN  90.60 88.60  90.10 1

CHINMOY SARKARVU25PSEVMS012482 GEN  89.30 90.20  89.53 2

SUVAJIT JANAVU25PSEVMS002379 GEN  88.90 91.40  89.53 3

MOULI SAMANTAVU25PSEVMS007513 GEN  87.70 90.20  88.33 4

SUMAN BEJVU25PSEVMS002074 OBC-B  87.30 91.40  88.33 5

NANDADULAL DASVU25PSEVMS003460 GEN  90.40 80.60  87.95 6

ANIMA GOLEVU25PSEVMS010559 GEN  85.90 90.00  86.93 7

TAMAL SENVU25PSEVMS011785 GEN  84.30 94.60  86.88 8

PRITILATA PALVU25PSEVMS001975 OBC-B  86.10 88.40  86.68 9

SUSMITA PARYAVU25PSEVMS006299 GEN  88.00 79.00  85.75 10

SUDHRITI ROYVU25PSEVMS002596 GEN  83.50 92.20  85.68 11

BISWANATH GIRIVU25PSEVMS004960 SC  83.20 92.60  85.55 12

TANIMA PARAIVU25PSEVMS003568 GEN  83.00 93.20  85.55 13

HIRANMOYEE MAITIVU25PSEVMS010885 GEN  81.50 96.00  85.13 14

MEGHADEEPA DEYVU25PSEVMS010097 UR  84.20 86.60  84.80 15

CHAYAN BERAVU25PSEVMS002824 GEN  81.40 95.00  84.80 16

ANANYA GHORAIVU25PSEVMS008270 GEN  83.10 88.80  84.53 17

SHREYA BHAUMIKVU25PSEVMS004176 GEN  81.10 94.20  84.38 18

NANDITA GIRIVU25PSEVMS000430 SC  79.60 96.20  83.75 19

BARSHA RANAVU25PSEVMS006818 GEN  82.40 87.60  83.70 20

AMITA BAGVU25PSEVMS004853 GEN  80.07 93.20  83.35 21

ARUP DUAVU25PSEVMS008249 GEN  84.00 80.80  83.20 22
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KOYEL CHANDAVU25PSEVMS007751 GEN  81.30 88.60  83.13 23

KARTICK RANAVU25PSEVMS012114 GEN  79.40 93.60  82.95 24

SOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSEVMS010600 SC  84.50 78.20  82.93 25

SANU DASVU25PSEVMS003660 GEN  82.70 83.00  82.78 26

ALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSEVMS008704 OBC-B  82.40 83.80  82.75 27

SUSMITA MAITYVU25PSEVMS002500 OBC-A  80.00 91.00  82.75 28

SK ABUTALHAVU25PSEVMS012184 OBC-B  78.60 95.20  82.75 29

ARKAPRABHA ROYVU25PSEVMS001026 GEN  85.10 75.60  82.73 30

MOU KHATUAVU25PSEVMS006599 GEN  85.60 74.00  82.70 31

SOMDATTA PALVU25PSEVMS008751 GEN  79.40 91.80  82.50 32

SAONI DASVU25PSEVMS001459 GEN  80.30 88.80  82.43 33

PRITI SHITVU25PSEVMS006423 SC  79.00 92.40  82.35 34

CHANDRA KANTA ROUTHVU25PSEVMS006156 ST  79.00 92.00  82.25 35

SUMAN SANTRAVU25PSEVMS011675 GEN  80.00 88.80  82.20 36

ARIJIT HALDERVU25PSEVMS000805 SC  77.70 95.40  82.13 37

PRASENJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSEVMS012835 GEN  84.10 75.60  81.98 38

SATHI NANDIVU25PSEVMS002559 GEN  78.50 92.40  81.98 39

KABITA SHAWVU25PSEVMS009098 OBC-B  77.70 94.60  81.93 40

PIU BERAVU25PSEVMS007248 GEN  80.30 86.40  81.83 41

BANDITA BARMANVU25PSEVMS003665 SC  78.30 92.20  81.78 42

SAHELI MONDALVU25PSEVMS009818 GEN  78.60 91.00  81.70 43

SRABANTI MANDALVU25PSEVMS008343 GEN  79.40 87.20  81.35 44

Page 2 of 37



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PULAK MAITYVU25PSEVMS003747 GEN  77.70 92.00  81.28 45

SAYAN PATRAVU25PSEVMS008983 GEN  81.80 78.40  80.95 46

SUBHAJIT GOLEVU25PSEVMS002002 GEN  76.60 93.20  80.75 47

PIYA BISWASVU25PSEVMS003861 GEN  80.60 81.00  80.70 48

ARMINA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS003991 GEN  78.20 88.20  80.70 49

RANIT GHOSALVU25PSEVMS005288 GEN  78.00 88.00  80.50 50

SANTU PANDITVU25PSEVMS007135 GEN  75.90 94.20  80.48 51

BISWAJIT SENVU25PSEVMS000422 GEN  78.50 86.00  80.38 52

PAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSEVMS009215 GEN  77.20 89.60  80.30 53

BRATATI BERAVU25PSEVMS009386 GEN  78.30 85.80  80.18 54

DIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSEVMS006256 GEN  79.30 81.60  79.88 55

SUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSEVMS012904 GEN  76.50 90.00  79.88 56

DALIA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS002729 OBC-B  77.00 87.60  79.65 57

KANIKA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS005248 GEN  77.60 85.20  79.50 58

MEGHA SAMANTAVU25PSEVMS005620 GEN  74.10 95.00  79.33 59

SHREYA PRADHANVU25PSEVMS008573 GEN  75.20 91.20  79.20 60

PUJA ADAKVU25PSEVMS004140 GEN  74.40 92.80  79.00 61

ROUMITA DUTTAVU25PSEVMS007028 GEN  73.80 94.60  79.00 62

SARALA SARENVU25PSEVMS002719 ST  76.50 86.20  78.93 63

ANUPAM JANAVU25PSEVMS012207 GEN  77.00 84.60  78.90 64

BIDHAN GHOSHVU25PSEVMS010673 GEN  76.60 85.60  78.85 65

PIYALI DASVU25PSEVMS005665 GEN  75.20 89.40  78.75 66
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BRISTI PANJAVU25PSEVMS002717 GEN  75.70 87.60  78.68 67

SRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSEVMS005760 GEN  74.20 92.00  78.65 68

RINKU MAJIVU25PSEVMS011394 GEN  73.50 93.60  78.53 69

SHILPA MISHRAVU25PSEVMS012086 GEN  75.60 87.20  78.50 70

PRIYANKA PAIRAVU25PSEVMS005194 GEN  76.10 85.60  78.48 71

NARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSEVMS012775 GEN  79.99 73.60  78.39 72

ASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSEVMS005772 GEN  74.40 90.20  78.35 73

CHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSEVMS005147 OBC-B  74.40 90.00  78.30 74

ANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSEVMS005723 GEN  73.90 90.80  78.13 75

TANUSHREE DASVU25PSEVMS008350 SC  74.40 89.20  78.10 76

BISWAJIT DASVU25PSEVMS012557 YEWS  84.10 60.00  78.08 77

RIYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSEVMS010234 GEN  74.50 88.60  78.03 78

INDRAJIT SARENVU25PSEVMS004876 ST  80.40 70.80  78.00 79

SIMRAN GHOSHVU25PSEVMS008691 GEN  74.90 85.60  77.58 80

SAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSEVMS009124 GEN  73.90 88.60  77.58 81

SUSMITA GURIAVU25PSEVMS003716 GEN  72.70 92.20  77.58 82

ANIMESH KUILAVU25PSEVMS007407 GEN  73.10 90.40  77.43 83

ANU MAHATAVU25PSEVMS006140 OBC-B  72.70 91.40  77.38 84

KOYEL BERAVU25PSEVMS001842 GEN  73.90 87.40  77.28 85

RIYA ROMVU25PSEVMS004498 GEN  74.20 86.20  77.20 86

GOURANGA DEYVU25PSEVMS011684 OBC-B  75.50 81.60  77.03 87

SHIULI MANDALVU25PSEVMS001060 SC  75.90 79.40  76.78 88
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KOYEL MANDALVU25PSEVMS003823 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 89

RAJU BARMANVU25PSEVMS007746 GEN  73.10 87.60  76.73 90

SOURAV DASVU25PSEVMS005626 GEN  73.20 86.80  76.60 91

DIPANWITA GIRIVU25PSEVMS003578 GEN  72.10 90.00  76.58 92

SUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSEVMS008362 GEN  78.90 69.40  76.53 93

JULEE MAITYVU25PSEVMS010456 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 94

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSEVMS003752 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 95

ARIJIT DASVU25PSEVMS006132 OBC-A  73.80 84.20  76.40 96

ANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSEVMS002715 OBC-B  74.80 81.00  76.35 97

SK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSEVMS005727 OBC-A  73.50 84.60  76.28 98

SOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSEVMS005747 GEN  71.80 89.40  76.20 99

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS000656 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 100

ROJINA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS005333 GEN  72.11 88.00  76.08 101

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS004080 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 102

BISWANATH JANAVU25PSEVMS012847 GEN  74.60 79.00  75.70 103

SOURAV RANAVU25PSEVMS004897 SC  73.20 83.20  75.70 104

RAJAT GHOSHVU25PSEVMS006311 GEN  70.00 92.80  75.70 105

ARJITA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS008900 GEN  71.30 88.80  75.68 106

SRIMA SAHOOVU25PSEVMS001941 OBC-B  72.00 85.40  75.35 107

SUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSEVMS007357 SC  72.50 83.60  75.28 108

SOHOM DASVU25PSEVMS009629 GEN  72.40 83.60  75.20 109

SUBHANKAR DASVU25PSEVMS005777 GEN  73.90 79.00  75.18 110
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TANIMA BAGVU25PSEVMS007869 SC  71.70 85.60  75.18 111

SUMAN PATARVU25PSEVMS010676 SC  72.00 84.60  75.15 112

SUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSEVMS009280 OBC-B  71.80 85.20  75.15 113

RAGHU NATH MAITYVU25PSEVMS008471 GEN  69.20 92.80  75.10 114

PRAKASH DASHVU25PSEVMS005373 GEN  70.70 88.00  75.03 115

PAYEL PATRAVU25PSEVMS011010 GEN  73.20 80.40  75.00 116

ASHRITA MANIKVU25PSEVMS003615 GEN  72.00 84.00  75.00 117

SUDIPTA DASVU25PSEVMS006647 OBC-B  68.70 93.20  74.83 118

SUDIPTA DASVU25PSEVMS007415 OBC-B  68.70 93.20  74.83 119

ANANYA DASVU25PSEVMS002657 GEN  69.70 89.60  74.68 120

JHUMA SHITVU25PSEVMS005878 GEN  68.70 92.40  74.63 121

SOURAV SAHOOVU25PSEVMS009048 GEN  70.00 88.40  74.60 122

ARPITA SINGVU25PSEVMS009583 ST  69.92 88.40  74.54 123

MIRA SARENVU25PSEVMS002630 ST  71.70 83.00  74.53 124

KRISHNA CHANDRA GHORAIVU25PSEVMS011538 GEN  68.20 93.40  74.50 125

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSEVMS000684 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 126

SUSHRI KARVU25PSEVMS005296 OBC-B  70.40 86.60  74.45 127

RUPALI DASVU25PSEVMS011080 GEN  68.70 91.40  74.38 128

ANWESHA BEHERAVU25PSEVMS005160 GEN  69.30 89.20  74.28 129

KOYEL MAITYVU25PSEVMS011126 GEN  71.70 81.80  74.23 130

DIPAK DHALVU25PSEVMS005259 SC  69.30 89.00  74.23 131

SAMPA BARMANVU25PSEVMS007891 SC  67.90 93.20  74.23 132
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SK ABU NASERVU25PSEVMS006840 GEN  69.70 87.60  74.18 133

CHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSEVMS012491 SC  75.20 70.80  74.10 134

ANITA PAIRAVU25PSEVMS011431 OBC-B  70.20 85.80  74.10 135

RUPSA PALVU25PSEVMS004710 GEN  69.00 89.40  74.10 136

NANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSEVMS007333 SC  67.90 92.40  74.03 137

BRISTI BARMANVU25PSEVMS004221 SC  68.50 90.20  73.93 138

SAYANDIP PARUAVU25PSEVMS011112 GEN  68.30 90.00  73.73 139

TAPAN PAULVU25PSEVMS011289 GEN  73.50 73.80  73.58 140

RINA KOLEYVU25PSEVMS000473 OBC-A  74.90 69.20  73.48 141

SUMAN KARVU25PSEVMS012172 GEN  66.30 94.80  73.43 142

SWATI RATHVU25PSEVMS005078 GEN  68.70 87.40  73.38 143

SUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS006994 OBC-B  69.90 83.60  73.33 144

CHANDAN KUMAR JANAVU25PSEVMS012261 GEN  66.60 93.20  73.25 145

ANIMESH PALMALVU25PSEVMS007076 GEN  68.30 88.00  73.23 146

SK PARVEJ ALAMVU25PSEVMS002508 OBC-B  68.00 88.80  73.20 147

SUSMRITI DASVU25PSEVMS001833 GEN  67.70 89.60  73.18 148

KUNTAL PRAMANIKVU25PSEVMS001810 GEN  67.20 90.60  73.05 149

MOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSEVMS011079 GEN  67.70 88.40  72.88 150

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSEVMS001766 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 151

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSEVMS000164 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 152

SUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSEVMS009970 ST  70.80 79.00  72.85 153

MAHADEB MANTRIVU25PSEVMS006005 GEN  68.00 87.00  72.75 154
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AINDRILA DASVU25PSEVMS002675 GEN  69.10 83.60  72.73 155

BIPASHA DUAVU25PSEVMS001492 GEN  68.50 84.80  72.58 156

JAYANTI MAITYVU25PSEVMS000732 OBC-B  66.60 90.40  72.55 157

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSEVMS008814 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 158

PRIYA PARIAVU25PSEVMS011971 GEN  67.00 89.00  72.50 159

SUDIPTA DAS PATTANAYAKVU25PSEVMS005061 GEN  66.60 90.20  72.50 160

RITTIKA DEVU25PSEVMS006431 GEN  68.30 84.60  72.38 161

SUCHITRA BERAVU25PSEVMS005843 GEN  70.00 79.40  72.35 162

SUVENDU BERAVU25PSEVMS002232 GEN  67.40 87.20  72.35 163

SOUMIK PATRAVU25PSEVMS011272 GEN  66.20 90.40  72.25 164

SHANTANU PALMALVU25PSEVMS007254 GEN  68.90 82.20  72.23 165

MOUMITA KUILAVU25PSEVMS003852 SC  65.40 92.60  72.20 166

PAPIYA MAITYVU25PSEVMS012500 GEN  72.80 70.20  72.15 167

SOUMI DOLAIVU25PSEVMS011997 SC  73.20 68.60  72.05 168

AMINA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS001689 OBC-B  66.20 89.40  72.00 169

ARUP SIKVU25PSEVMS004958 SC  68.68 81.40  71.86 170

TANMOY MAHATAVU25PSEVMS000859 OBC-B  68.70 81.20  71.83 171

RIMI MAITYVU25PSEVMS009150 GEN  71.40 72.60  71.70 172

SAYANTAN DASVU25PSEVMS010649 GEN  67.00 85.80  71.70 173

INDRANI SINGVU25PSEVMS011042 SC  67.00 85.80  71.70 174

SWAPNADWIP KHATUAVU25PSEVMS010340 GEN  66.22 88.00  71.67 175

SUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS006503 GEN  66.80 86.20  71.65 176
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ANINDITA SAUVU25PSEVMS004310 OBC-B  65.40 90.40  71.65 177

SUBRATA PARIAVU25PSEVMS010060 SC  64.20 94.00  71.65 178

AMRITA MANNAVU25PSEVMS007599 GEN  65.40 90.20  71.60 179

RIYA KUILAVU25PSEVMS007462 GEN  65.40 90.00  71.55 180

ANANNYA PATYVU25PSEVMS003415 GEN  67.00 85.00  71.50 181

ANUP MAHATAVU25PSEVMS009441 OBC-B  66.70 85.80  71.48 182

SUMANA PAKHIRAVU25PSEVMS003946 GEN  68.40 80.20  71.35 183

SWARUP DASVU25PSEVMS007453 GEN  65.80 87.80  71.30 184

SUMAN MONDALVU25PSEVMS000618 OBC-A  67.90 81.40  71.28 185

SAJAL JANAVU25PSEVMS005107 GEN  65.50 88.40  71.23 186

ANANYA RANI NAYEKVU25PSEVMS009593 GEN  64.50 91.40  71.23 187

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS004983 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 188

PAPIA PRADHANVU25PSEVMS008443 GEN  69.30 76.80  71.18 189

NAMRTA JANAVU25PSEVMS002169 GEN  64.60 90.60  71.10 190

SOUMILI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSEVMS010765 GEN  70.00 74.20  71.05 191

PRATIMA PANDITVU25PSEVMS003286 GEN  66.20 85.40  71.00 192

SHIBOJIT MANDIVU25PSEVMS004382 ST  66.20 85.20  70.95 193

SUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSEVMS006474 SC  67.90 80.00  70.93 194

SHIULI SAHOOVU25PSEVMS012691 OBC-B  70.03 73.40  70.87 195

MOUMITA PALVU25PSEVMS008425 OBC-A  64.10 90.80  70.78 196

SUKANYA GIRIVU25PSEVMS012028 SC  66.80 82.40  70.70 197

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSEVMS010544 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 198
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RIMPA RANAVU25PSEVMS006510 OBC-B  64.40 88.60  70.45 199

PUJA DEYVU25PSEVMS007290 GEN  66.40 82.40  70.40 200

PUJA DEYVU25PSEVMS004985 GEN  66.40 82.40  70.40 201

SAYAN DASVU25PSEVMS011411 GEN  63.00 92.60  70.40 202

PARTHA MAJIVU25PSEVMS010459 SC  66.62 81.60  70.37 203

DEBARATI DASVU25PSEVMS008248 GEN  63.90 89.60  70.33 204

SULAINA DASVU25PSEVMS001380 GEN  66.10 82.20  70.13 205

SUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSEVMS009709 SC  64.80 85.80  70.05 206

PRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSEVMS007578 SC  64.00 88.20  70.05 207

ATANU DASVU25PSEVMS007953 SC  70.80 67.60  70.00 208

MOUPARNA CHAKRABORTTYVU25PSEVMS002602 GEN  64.80 85.60  70.00 209

SHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSEVMS005167 GEN  66.30 81.00  69.98 210

BARNALI SINGVU25PSEVMS009952 ST  64.10 87.20  69.88 211

SAYAN HAZRAVU25PSEVMS000951 GEN  64.80 84.80  69.80 212

KRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSEVMS012567 SC  64.40 86.00  69.80 213

SOUMYADIP GHATAKVU25PSEVMS004357 GEN  64.90 84.40  69.78 214

SAYANI RANAVU25PSEVMS002131 OBC-B  62.60 91.20  69.75 215

SAYANI RANAVU25PSEVMS013047 OBC-B  62.60 91.20  69.75 216

SANDIP BERAVU25PSEVMS012748 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 217

KOYEL JANAVU25PSEVMS009505 GEN  62.70 90.80  69.73 218

SUDIPTA MANDALVU25PSEVMS006151 SC  66.00 80.40  69.60 219

SOUMYA PATARVU25PSEVMS008674 SC  64.80 84.00  69.60 220
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHUVANKAR JANAVU25PSEVMS001189 GEN  64.10 85.40  69.43 221

PRIYA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS004444 GEN  66.00 79.40  69.35 222

DEBARATI BERAVU25PSEVMS011892 GEN  64.40 84.20  69.35 223

JOYITA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS006457 OBC-B  64.10 84.80  69.28 224

AKASH DEKAVU25PSEVMS011992 SC  63.00 87.80  69.20 225

DIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSEVMS008477 GEN  63.90 85.00  69.18 226

MADHUMITA BERAVU25PSEVMS006861 SC  65.60 78.40  68.80 227

SOUVIK MANDALVU25PSEVMS010670 GEN  62.40 88.00  68.80 228

RAMJANUL BHANGIVU25PSEVMS004866 GEN  63.70 83.60  68.68 229

CHAINA ROUTVU25PSEVMS002543 GEN  62.30 86.80  68.43 230

DEBASHIS BARVU25PSEVMS012957 SC  61.80 87.80  68.30 231

SUBHAYAN CHAKRABORTYVU25PSEVMS009080 GEN  67.60 70.20  68.25 232

DEBLINA MONDALVU25PSEVMS006714 GEN  67.20 71.40  68.25 233

MANAS MANDALVU25PSEVMS004192 SC  61.40 88.20  68.10 234

MILANI PALVU25PSEVMS009603 GEN  61.10 88.60  67.98 235

SUBHA BIDVU25PSEVMS012154 GEN  62.40 84.40  67.90 236

KHADIJA ANISHAVU25PSEVMS005972 GEN  66.30 72.60  67.88 237

ANNESHA JANAVU25PSEVMS001045 OBC-B  64.40 78.00  67.80 238

SANAJIT HANSDAVU25PSEVMS004855 ST  62.30 83.80  67.68 239

MONOJIT MAITYVU25PSEVMS010044 GEN  61.00 87.40  67.60 240

SK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSEVMS010956 OBC-A  59.60 91.20  67.50 241

SAGAR MAITYVU25PSEVMS006347 GEN  64.60 75.40  67.30 242
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSEVMS009245 GEN  66.80 68.20  67.15 243

SUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSEVMS008115 GEN  58.60 92.80  67.15 244

SK ARMAN UDDINVU25PSEVMS002509 GEN  65.50 71.80  67.08 245

SUBRATA PAULVU25PSEVMS002375 OBC-A  59.40 90.00  67.05 246

RAJKUMAR DASVU25PSEVMS009584 GEN  58.60 92.00  66.95 247

SOURAV KARANVU25PSEVMS006960 GEN  61.50 83.20  66.93 248

RANITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSEVMS007209 GEN  59.90 87.80  66.88 249

SANDIP GHOSHVU25PSEVMS000116 GEN  61.70 82.20  66.83 250

SAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSEVMS008041 OBC-B  64.40 73.80  66.75 251

SUMAN MISHRAVU25PSEVMS013148 GEN  58.50 91.20  66.68 252

TAMAL DOLAIVU25PSEVMS012701 SC  63.90 74.60  66.58 253

KOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSEVMS010501 GEN  64.00 73.60  66.40 254

SUKANYA BAGVU25PSEVMS004150 GEN  58.30 90.60  66.38 255

JIBESH MAHATAVU25PSEVMS010863 OBC-B  65.00 70.00  66.25 256

SHUVHANKAR JANAVU25PSEVMS008378 GEN  60.80 82.60  66.25 257

MILAN BARMANVU25PSEVMS013134 SC  61.50 80.40  66.23 258

SANTU RAKSHITVU25PSEVMS007474 GEN  64.00 71.80  65.95 259

SAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSEVMS010735 YGEN  66.30 64.60  65.88 260

ARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS004795 OBC-B  61.10 80.00  65.83 261

MANOJ SARDARVU25PSEVMS009151 SC  57.70 90.20  65.83 262

SUPRITI BAGVU25PSEVMS005558 SC  57.90 88.80  65.63 263

SUKRITI HAZRAVU25PSEVMS012754 GEN  64.84 67.80  65.58 264
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KAIF MALLICKVU25PSEVMS009003 OBC-B  59.66 83.00  65.50 265

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSEVMS010024 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 266

SAYAN KISKUVU25PSEVMS003544 ST  61.30 77.80  65.43 267

CHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSEVMS010464 GEN  59.40 82.80  65.25 268

MILAN KISKUVU25PSEVMS007019 ST  61.50 76.20  65.18 269

SUVANKAR SARENVU25PSEVMS011390 ST  63.30 69.60  64.88 270

HANGSHARAJ PRADHANVU25PSEVMS006823 SC  59.70 80.00  64.78 271

SANTU KARVU25PSEVMS006077 OBC-B  56.50 89.60  64.78 272

ARJUN PATRAVU25PSEVMS006172 OBC-B  57.57 86.20  64.73 273

SUBHAJIT KARVU25PSEVMS012320 GEN  61.00 75.60  64.65 274

DHANAPATI MAHATAVU25PSEVMS011153 OBC-B  58.00 84.40  64.60 275

AFRIN SULTANAVU25PSEVMS011672 OBC-A  58.50 82.60  64.53 276

TANUSRI MANDALVU25PSEVMS003924 SC  57.30 86.20  64.53 277

SUBHADIP JANAVU25PSEVMS011918 GEN  57.20 86.00  64.40 278

SAMIR KISKUVU25PSEVMS010061 ST  59.30 79.60  64.38 279

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSEVMS010118 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 280

NAMITA PRADHANVU25PSEVMS009431 GEN  57.50 83.20  63.93 281

DEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSEVMS007899 ST  59.30 77.60  63.88 282

RUDRA BARVU25PSEVMS007628 SC  55.90 87.00  63.68 283

NILADRI PALVU25PSEVMS002617 OBC-A  60.70 72.20  63.58 284

SUKANYA PALVU25PSEVMS010744 GEN  52.80 95.60  63.50 285

BASANTI BISAIVU25PSEVMS010264 GEN  55.60 85.80  63.15 286
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAKHI MAITYVU25PSEVMS011791 GEN  55.00 86.80  62.95 287

SUK DEV MUDIVU25PSEVMS012894 ST  61.70 66.20  62.83 288

SULEKHA CHANDAVU25PSEVMS011292 GEN  54.54 87.20  62.71 289

BISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSEVMS004659 GEN  58.90 73.00  62.43 290

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSEVMS011845 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 291

TUHIN BHATTAVU25PSEVMS011917 GEN  54.00 85.60  61.90 292

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSEVMS005494 OBC-B  53.00 88.40  61.85 293

ABHIJIT MANDALVU25PSEVMS012528 SC  58.85 70.60  61.79 294

ANKITA PANJAVU25PSEVMS005800 GEN  51.00 92.80  61.45 295

AIASHA SULTANAVU25PSEVMS013087 GEN  59.60 65.00  60.95 296

SUBHAJIT MAHATAVU25PSEVMS010674 OBC-B  55.10 77.40  60.68 297

SUNITA DOLAIVU25PSEVMS005507 SC  50.60 90.60  60.60 298

ANIKET MANNAVU25PSEVMS002182 GEN  59.30 62.40  60.08 299

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSEVMS010289 OBC-B  53.70 76.60  59.43 300

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSEVMS011570 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 301

GOUTAM MONDALVU25PSEVMS006102 OBC-A  55.38 59.40  56.39 302

ANKAN MAJIVU25PSEVMS004375 SC  52.40 64.80  55.50 303

KOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSEVMS011092 ST  46.40 72.40  52.90 304

ARITRA SANKAR KARAKVU25PSEVMS004740 GEN  45.50 65.80  50.58 305
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSEVMS010735 YGEN  66.30 64.60  65.88 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BISWAJIT DASVU25PSEVMS012557 YEWS  84.10 60.00  78.08 1

SANDIP BERAVU25PSEVMS012748 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUSMITA MAITYVU25PSEVMS002500 OBC-A  80.00 91.00  82.75 1

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSEVMS003823 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 2

ARIJIT DASVU25PSEVMS006132 OBC-A  73.80 84.20  76.40 3

SK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSEVMS005727 OBC-A  73.50 84.60  76.28 4

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS000656 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 5

RINA KOLEYVU25PSEVMS000473 OBC-A  74.90 69.20  73.48 6

SUMAN MONDALVU25PSEVMS000618 OBC-A  67.90 81.40  71.28 7

MOUMITA PALVU25PSEVMS008425 OBC-A  64.10 90.80  70.78 8

SK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSEVMS010956 OBC-A  59.60 91.20  67.50 9

SUBRATA PAULVU25PSEVMS002375 OBC-A  59.40 90.00  67.05 10

AFRIN SULTANAVU25PSEVMS011672 OBC-A  58.50 82.60  64.53 11

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSEVMS010118 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 12

NILADRI PALVU25PSEVMS002617 OBC-A  60.70 72.20  63.58 13

GOUTAM MONDALVU25PSEVMS006102 OBC-A  55.38 59.40  56.39 14
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUMAN BEJVU25PSEVMS002074 OBC-B  87.30 91.40  88.33 1

PRITILATA PALVU25PSEVMS001975 OBC-B  86.10 88.40  86.68 2

ALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSEVMS008704 OBC-B  82.40 83.80  82.75 3

SK ABUTALHAVU25PSEVMS012184 OBC-B  78.60 95.20  82.75 4

KABITA SHAWVU25PSEVMS009098 OBC-B  77.70 94.60  81.93 5

DALIA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS002729 OBC-B  77.00 87.60  79.65 6

CHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSEVMS005147 OBC-B  74.40 90.00  78.30 7

ANU MAHATAVU25PSEVMS006140 OBC-B  72.70 91.40  77.38 8

GOURANGA DEYVU25PSEVMS011684 OBC-B  75.50 81.60  77.03 9

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSEVMS003752 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 10

ANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSEVMS002715 OBC-B  74.80 81.00  76.35 11

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS004080 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 12

SRIMA SAHOOVU25PSEVMS001941 OBC-B  72.00 85.40  75.35 13

SUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSEVMS009280 OBC-B  71.80 85.20  75.15 14

SUDIPTA DASVU25PSEVMS006647 OBC-B  68.70 93.20  74.83 15

SUDIPTA DASVU25PSEVMS007415 OBC-B  68.70 93.20  74.83 16

SUSHRI KARVU25PSEVMS005296 OBC-B  70.40 86.60  74.45 17

ANITA PAIRAVU25PSEVMS011431 OBC-B  70.20 85.80  74.10 18

SUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS006994 OBC-B  69.90 83.60  73.33 19

SK PARVEJ ALAMVU25PSEVMS002508 OBC-B  68.00 88.80  73.20 20

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSEVMS001766 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 21

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSEVMS000164 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JAYANTI MAITYVU25PSEVMS000732 OBC-B  66.60 90.40  72.55 23

AMINA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS001689 OBC-B  66.20 89.40  72.00 24

TANMOY MAHATAVU25PSEVMS000859 OBC-B  68.70 81.20  71.83 25

ANINDITA SAUVU25PSEVMS004310 OBC-B  65.40 90.40  71.65 26

ANUP MAHATAVU25PSEVMS009441 OBC-B  66.70 85.80  71.48 27

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS004983 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 28

SHIULI SAHOOVU25PSEVMS012691 OBC-B  70.03 73.40  70.87 29

RIMPA RANAVU25PSEVMS006510 OBC-B  64.40 88.60  70.45 30

SAYANI RANAVU25PSEVMS002131 OBC-B  62.60 91.20  69.75 31

SAYANI RANAVU25PSEVMS013047 OBC-B  62.60 91.20  69.75 32

JOYITA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS006457 OBC-B  64.10 84.80  69.28 33

ANNESHA JANAVU25PSEVMS001045 OBC-B  64.40 78.00  67.80 34

SAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSEVMS008041 OBC-B  64.40 73.80  66.75 35

JIBESH MAHATAVU25PSEVMS010863 OBC-B  65.00 70.00  66.25 36

ARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSEVMS004795 OBC-B  61.10 80.00  65.83 37

KAIF MALLICKVU25PSEVMS009003 OBC-B  59.66 83.00  65.50 38

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSEVMS010024 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 39

SANTU KARVU25PSEVMS006077 OBC-B  56.50 89.60  64.78 40

ARJUN PATRAVU25PSEVMS006172 OBC-B  57.57 86.20  64.73 41

DHANAPATI MAHATAVU25PSEVMS011153 OBC-B  58.00 84.40  64.60 42

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSEVMS005494 OBC-B  53.00 88.40  61.85 43

SUBHAJIT MAHATAVU25PSEVMS010674 OBC-B  55.10 77.40  60.68 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSEVMS010289 OBC-B  53.70 76.60  59.43 45
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BISWANATH GIRIVU25PSEVMS004960 SC  83.20 92.60  85.55 1

NANDITA GIRIVU25PSEVMS000430 SC  79.60 96.20  83.75 2

SOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSEVMS010600 SC  84.50 78.20  82.93 3

PRITI SHITVU25PSEVMS006423 SC  79.00 92.40  82.35 4

ARIJIT HALDERVU25PSEVMS000805 SC  77.70 95.40  82.13 5

BANDITA BARMANVU25PSEVMS003665 SC  78.30 92.20  81.78 6

TANUSHREE DASVU25PSEVMS008350 SC  74.40 89.20  78.10 7

SHIULI MANDALVU25PSEVMS001060 SC  75.90 79.40  76.78 8

JULEE MAITYVU25PSEVMS010456 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 9

SOURAV RANAVU25PSEVMS004897 SC  73.20 83.20  75.70 10

SUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSEVMS007357 SC  72.50 83.60  75.28 11

TANIMA BAGVU25PSEVMS007869 SC  71.70 85.60  75.18 12

SUMAN PATARVU25PSEVMS010676 SC  72.00 84.60  75.15 13

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSEVMS000684 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 14

DIPAK DHALVU25PSEVMS005259 SC  69.30 89.00  74.23 15

SAMPA BARMANVU25PSEVMS007891 SC  67.90 93.20  74.23 16

CHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSEVMS012491 SC  75.20 70.80  74.10 17

NANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSEVMS007333 SC  67.90 92.40  74.03 18

BRISTI BARMANVU25PSEVMS004221 SC  68.50 90.20  73.93 19

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSEVMS008814 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 20

MOUMITA KUILAVU25PSEVMS003852 SC  65.40 92.60  72.20 21

SOUMI DOLAIVU25PSEVMS011997 SC  73.20 68.60  72.05 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ARUP SIKVU25PSEVMS004958 SC  68.68 81.40  71.86 23

INDRANI SINGVU25PSEVMS011042 SC  67.00 85.80  71.70 24

SUBRATA PARIAVU25PSEVMS010060 SC  64.20 94.00  71.65 25

SUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSEVMS006474 SC  67.90 80.00  70.93 26

SUKANYA GIRIVU25PSEVMS012028 SC  66.80 82.40  70.70 27

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSEVMS010544 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 28

PARTHA MAJIVU25PSEVMS010459 SC  66.62 81.60  70.37 29

SUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSEVMS009709 SC  64.80 85.80  70.05 30

PRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSEVMS007578 SC  64.00 88.20  70.05 31

ATANU DASVU25PSEVMS007953 SC  70.80 67.60  70.00 32

KRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSEVMS012567 SC  64.40 86.00  69.80 33

SUDIPTA MANDALVU25PSEVMS006151 SC  66.00 80.40  69.60 34

SOUMYA PATARVU25PSEVMS008674 SC  64.80 84.00  69.60 35

AKASH DEKAVU25PSEVMS011992 SC  63.00 87.80  69.20 36

MADHUMITA BERAVU25PSEVMS006861 SC  65.60 78.40  68.80 37

DEBASHIS BARVU25PSEVMS012957 SC  61.80 87.80  68.30 38

MANAS MANDALVU25PSEVMS004192 SC  61.40 88.20  68.10 39

TAMAL DOLAIVU25PSEVMS012701 SC  63.90 74.60  66.58 40

MILAN BARMANVU25PSEVMS013134 SC  61.50 80.40  66.23 41

MANOJ SARDARVU25PSEVMS009151 SC  57.70 90.20  65.83 42

SUPRITI BAGVU25PSEVMS005558 SC  57.90 88.80  65.63 43

HANGSHARAJ PRADHANVU25PSEVMS006823 SC  59.70 80.00  64.78 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TANUSRI MANDALVU25PSEVMS003924 SC  57.30 86.20  64.53 45

RUDRA BARVU25PSEVMS007628 SC  55.90 87.00  63.68 46

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSEVMS011845 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 47

ABHIJIT MANDALVU25PSEVMS012528 SC  58.85 70.60  61.79 48

SUNITA DOLAIVU25PSEVMS005507 SC  50.60 90.60  60.60 49

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSEVMS011570 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 50

ANKAN MAJIVU25PSEVMS004375 SC  52.40 64.80  55.50 51
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Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

CHANDRA KANTA ROUTHVU25PSEVMS006156 ST  79.00 92.00  82.25 1

SARALA SARENVU25PSEVMS002719 ST  76.50 86.20  78.93 2

INDRAJIT SARENVU25PSEVMS004876 ST  80.40 70.80  78.00 3

ARPITA SINGVU25PSEVMS009583 ST  69.92 88.40  74.54 4

MIRA SARENVU25PSEVMS002630 ST  71.70 83.00  74.53 5

SUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSEVMS009970 ST  70.80 79.00  72.85 6

SHIBOJIT MANDIVU25PSEVMS004382 ST  66.20 85.20  70.95 7

BARNALI SINGVU25PSEVMS009952 ST  64.10 87.20  69.88 8

SANAJIT HANSDAVU25PSEVMS004855 ST  62.30 83.80  67.68 9

SAYAN KISKUVU25PSEVMS003544 ST  61.30 77.80  65.43 10

MILAN KISKUVU25PSEVMS007019 ST  61.50 76.20  65.18 11

SUVANKAR SARENVU25PSEVMS011390 ST  63.30 69.60  64.88 12

SAMIR KISKUVU25PSEVMS010061 ST  59.30 79.60  64.38 13

DEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSEVMS007899 ST  59.30 77.60  63.88 14

SUK DEV MUDIVU25PSEVMS012894 ST  61.70 66.20  62.83 15

KOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSEVMS011092 ST  46.40 72.40  52.90 16
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJESH SANTRAVU25PSEVMS008935 OBC-B  90.60 91.60  90.85 1

SOMNATH PALVU25PSEVMS010066 GEN  87.00 98.80  89.95 2

RABI PATRAVU25PSEVMS001489 GEN  93.20 79.00  89.65 3

PRIYANKA BARUIVU25PSEVMS005604 GEN  87.00 93.80  88.70 4

SUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSEVMS004754 GEN  86.92 91.60  88.09 5

ABIDA MIDDYAVU25PSEVMS012290 OBC-B  85.00 96.20  87.80 6

NANDINI CHATTERJEEVU25PSEVMS012612 GEN  89.00 83.40  87.60 7

ATRAYEE CHATTERJEEVU25PSEVMS010878 GEN  88.08 85.80  87.51 8

PABITRA RAYVU25PSEVMS005835 GEN  87.30 84.20  86.53 9

RAHUL BERAVU25PSEVMS007631 GEN  84.90 90.00  86.18 10

BARNALI GHOSHALVU25PSEVMS012112 GEN  83.50 93.20  85.93 11

PIYUSH KUNDUVU25PSEVMS007554 GEN  83.60 91.83  85.66 12

RUPAK PATRAVU25PSEVMS000210 GEN  83.20 90.60  85.05 13

NABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSEVMS012472 GEN  86.00 80.20  84.55 14

SUNITA MONDALVU25PSEVMS009921 YEWS  81.80 92.00  84.35 15

SUBRATA DASVU25PSEVMS007652 OBC-A  86.12 78.40  84.19 16

ANWESHA PALVU25PSEVMS005068 GEN  80.30 95.80  84.18 17

ISHA DEYVU25PSEVMS000402 GEN  85.40 80.20  84.10 18

SUROJIT KUIRYVU25PSEVMS010596 OBC-A  84.60 82.60  84.10 19

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSEVMS006773 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 20

ARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSEVMS000351 OBC-B  81.90 89.60  83.83 21

ANTARA KARMAKARVU25PSEVMS004482 OBC-B  79.80 95.60  83.75 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSEVMS005305 OBC-B  80.50 92.20  83.43 23

SAMRAT MANDALVU25PSEVMS009099 SC  80.00 92.60  83.15 24

TANUSREE KUNDUVU25PSEVMS004162 GEN  79.00 94.80  82.95 25

BIJURI SENAPATIVU25PSEVMS010976 GEN  87.48 68.60  82.76 26

ASTHA MAJUMDERVU25PSEVMS011160 GEN  77.84 95.17  82.17 27

JAGANNATH DEYVU25PSEVMS010707 YEWS  79.42 88.20  81.62 28

SANKHADIP MONDALVU25PSEVMS005863 GEN  80.40 84.20  81.35 29

SAGNIK BANERJEEVU25PSEVMS002050 GEN  77.30 92.60  81.13 30

SOVAN KARANVU25PSEVMS005860 YEWS  84.40 69.00  80.55 31

DEBJIT CHOWDHURYVU25PSEVMS004968 GEN  84.45 68.80  80.54 32

JYOTI DEBNATHVU25PSEVMS007716 GEN  75.60 94.00  80.20 33

DIYA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS005839 OBC-A  78.16 84.40  79.72 34

TARUNITA BHUIVU25PSEVMS011903 OBC-A  84.58 64.00  79.44 35

ANANYA GARAIVU25PSEVMS000353 OBC-B  74.90 92.20  79.23 36

BAKUL DEYVU25PSEVMS004166 GEN  74.90 91.80  79.13 37

RAIHANA PARVINVU25PSEVMS005203 OBC-B  75.08 90.60  78.96 38

DEBARATI ROYVU25PSEVMS008955 GEN  78.40 79.20  78.60 39

PRITAM KARMAKARVU25PSEVMS008962 OBC-B  77.00 83.20  78.55 40

PAPRI PALVU25PSEVMS004905 GEN  75.00 88.00  78.25 41

SANDHYA KUMARIVU25PSEVMS009543 GEN  78.00 78.00  78.00 42

DEBDIPTO DUTTAVU25PSEVMS010083 GEN  72.60 93.60  77.85 43

SANKHADEEP HALVU25PSEVMS008186 GEN  72.20 94.20  77.70 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUKANYA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS006357 GEN  73.00 88.20  76.80 45

RIYA JANAVU25PSEVMS012515 GEN  71.46 91.80  76.55 46

RIYA JANAVU25PSEVMS005024 GEN  71.46 91.80  76.55 47

MANISHA GARAIVU25PSEVMS000703 GEN  73.50 85.20  76.43 48

MAISHA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS011027 OBC-A  77.23 73.00  76.17 49

MD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSEVMS011780 OBC-A  79.70 64.40  75.88 50

SOMASREE DASVU25PSEVMS004537 GEN  75.30 77.60  75.88 51

RAHIMA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS000313 OBC-B  70.40 92.20  75.85 52

MALAY SANTRAVU25PSEVMS012293 SC  75.10 76.20  75.38 53

JAYDIPA BISWASVU25PSEVMS007721 UR  71.00 88.20  75.30 54

RUMA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS005637 GEN  70.30 90.00  75.23 55

SOUMILI LAHAVU25PSEVMS007263 GEN  70.08 90.40  75.16 56

SROBONA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS010757 GEN  69.10 93.00  75.08 57

SUBHODEEP BANERJEEVU25PSEVMS000145 GEN  75.50 72.80  74.83 58

SOUBHIK SAHOOVU25PSEVMS012623 OBC-B  72.48 80.00  74.36 59

SAMARTHI GHOSHVU25PSEVMS013146 GEN  78.10 62.20  74.13 60

MADHUSHREE BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSEVMS011513 GEN  68.80 89.20  73.90 61

ARUP GHOSHVU25PSEVMS002195 GEN  68.54 89.60  73.81 62

SHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSEVMS012961 OBC-A  70.22 84.40  73.77 63

SUVANA REJAVU25PSEVMS007092 OBC-A  70.22 83.80  73.62 64

ARUNAVA PANJAVU25PSEVMS004185 GEN  68.38 89.20  73.59 65

ANANYA PALVU25PSEVMS008921 GEN  70.84 81.60  73.53 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MD SHAMIMVU25PSEVMS010589 OBC-A  68.30 88.60  73.38 67

SHASHWATI KARMAKARVU25PSEVMS007177 GEN  68.70 87.20  73.33 68

ANJALI DASVU25PSEVMS006553 GEN  70.60 80.60  73.10 69

DHANANJAY PANDEYVU25PSEVMS013055 GEN  66.90 90.00  72.68 70

SHREYASI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSEVMS010639 GEN  67.65 87.40  72.59 71

DIPANWITA PAULVU25PSEVMS010770 GEN  67.50 87.40  72.48 72

NASIM AKTARVU25PSEVMS006093 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 73

RAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSEVMS008936 OBC-B  76.90 57.80  72.13 74

SANANDITA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS009430 OBC-A  75.46 60.00  71.60 75

IPSITA MUKHERJEEVU25PSEVMS007580 GEN  69.08 78.40  71.41 76

ANINDITA MAHATOVU25PSEVMS005270 GEN  66.90 84.60  71.33 77

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSEVMS006343 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 78

UTSHA DASGUPTAVU25PSEVMS009110 GEN  68.77 78.33  71.16 79

SUBHO MONDALVU25PSEVMS007548 SC  65.80 87.20  71.15 80

SNEHASIS DASVU25PSEVMS004463 GEN  68.97 77.50  71.10 81

ADRIJA MAHAPATRAVU25PSEVMS007485 GEN  65.60 86.80  70.90 82

RITIKA MALAKARVU25PSEVMS009443 GEN  65.04 88.00  70.78 83

KARAN ROHIDASVU25PSEVMS003696 SC  67.90 77.60  70.33 84

MANISHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSEVMS009029 GEN  63.30 91.20  70.28 85

NASIM HASANVU25PSEVMS010512 OBC-A  63.23 91.00  70.17 86

SRIJANI SARKARVU25PSEVMS011206 GEN  63.73 89.20  70.10 87

SNEHA SAMADDARVU25PSEVMS000678 GEN  72.00 63.40  69.85 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANDIP BERAVU25PSEVMS012608 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 89

RUPSA DEYVU25PSEVMS011365 GEN  64.38 85.20  69.59 90

RISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSEVMS011793 GEN  64.70 84.20  69.58 91

MD ALIUJJAMANVU25PSEVMS000674 GEN  67.80 74.60  69.50 92

DEBESH KUMAR BARAIVU25PSEVMS010163 GEN  70.60 64.33  69.03 93

SNEHA NANDIVU25PSEVMS008828 GEN  68.60 69.20  68.75 94

RAKESH KHANVU25PSEVMS010427 OBC-A  60.61 92.00  68.46 95

JUHITA HAZRAVU25PSEVMS011503 YGEN  63.11 83.80  68.28 96

AVIRUP MANDALVU25PSEVMS000303 GEN  65.00 77.40  68.10 97

SOUBHIK MAJIVU25PSEVMS010705 SC  70.50 59.40  67.73 98

JOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSEVMS000254 GEN  65.89 72.40  67.52 99

JOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSEVMS007366 GEN  65.89 72.40  67.52 100

JOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSEVMS006619 GEN  65.89 72.40  67.52 101

MOHINI HALDERVU25PSEVMS011233 SC  62.00 84.00  67.50 102

RAMIT MURMUVU25PSEVMS008520 ST  60.69 87.60  67.42 103

SRISTI DASVU25PSEVMS006978 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 104

DIPAN PAULVU25PSEVMS010342 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 105

INDULEKHA BIDVU25PSEVMS006758 GEN  61.00 85.60  67.15 106

RAHUL BHUNIAVU25PSEVMS007688 GEN  65.60 71.60  67.10 107

SURASHREE GUINVU25PSEVMS012129 OBC-B  60.00 87.20  66.80 108

SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSEVMS008831 GEN  60.00 86.60  66.65 109

BIDISHA MUKHERJEEVU25PSEVMS000237 GEN  67.00 65.20  66.55 110
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHAILIK MAJUMDERVU25PSEVMS012484 GEN  60.00 86.00  66.50 111

GOUTAM MURMUVU25PSEVMS002072 ST  64.90 71.00  66.43 112

RIMI MALLICKVU25PSEVMS005485 SC  61.70 80.00  66.28 113

SURIA ISLAMVU25PSEVMS008676 OBC-A  58.76 88.80  66.27 114

TANISHA BEGVU25PSEVMS006446 GEN  60.80 81.80  66.05 115

RITAM HALDERVU25PSEVMS003806 SC  61.22 79.40  65.77 116

SUBHAJIT DASVU25PSEVMS011639 OBC-B  66.27 62.00  65.20 117

SRIBASH BOLELVU25PSEVMS000135 SC  61.26 76.00  64.95 118

SUPRIYA MAHATOVU25PSEVMS012906 GEN  62.10 73.20  64.88 119

SAGAR MANDALVU25PSEVMS011616 SC  59.50 81.00  64.88 120

SANJIB DUARYVU25PSEVMS010530 GEN  61.75 73.00  64.56 121

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSEVMS008834 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 122

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSEVMS011841 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 123

SANIYA PARVINVU25PSEVMS005300 GEN  56.00 88.00  64.00 124

SNEHA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS008475 GEN  54.70 89.00  63.28 125

SOUMI PATRAVU25PSEVMS005912 GEN  59.90 72.00  62.93 126

AKASH KARAKVU25PSEVMS012342 OBC-A  53.23 91.00  62.67 127

SATYAJIT SORENVU25PSEVMS003656 ST  66.20 51.40  62.50 128

SILPA CHOWDHURYVU25PSEVMS007509 GEN  55.00 79.00  61.00 129

SUJOY BHATTACHARYAVU25PSEVMS005410 GEN  54.12 80.00  60.59 130

DEBOLINA ADHIKARYVU25PSEVMS003198 GEN  53.95 80.20  60.51 131

PUJA DASVU25PSEVMS009130 GEN  58.00 64.00  59.50 132
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUSMITA SARKARVU25PSEVMS011526 SC  55.90 51.80  54.88 133
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JUHITA HAZRAVU25PSEVMS011503 YGEN  63.11 83.80  68.28 1
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUNITA MONDALVU25PSEVMS009921 YEWS  81.80 92.00  84.35 1

JAGANNATH DEYVU25PSEVMS010707 YEWS  79.42 88.20  81.62 2

SOVAN KARANVU25PSEVMS005860 YEWS  84.40 69.00  80.55 3

SANDIP BERAVU25PSEVMS012608 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 4
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUBRATA DASVU25PSEVMS007652 OBC-A  86.12 78.40  84.19 1

SUROJIT KUIRYVU25PSEVMS010596 OBC-A  84.60 82.60  84.10 2

DIYA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS005839 OBC-A  78.16 84.40  79.72 3

TARUNITA BHUIVU25PSEVMS011903 OBC-A  84.58 64.00  79.44 4

MAISHA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS011027 OBC-A  77.23 73.00  76.17 5

MD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSEVMS011780 OBC-A  79.70 64.40  75.88 6

SHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSEVMS012961 OBC-A  70.22 84.40  73.77 7

SUVANA REJAVU25PSEVMS007092 OBC-A  70.22 83.80  73.62 8

MD SHAMIMVU25PSEVMS010589 OBC-A  68.30 88.60  73.38 9

NASIM AKTARVU25PSEVMS006093 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 10

SANANDITA GHOSHVU25PSEVMS009430 OBC-A  75.46 60.00  71.60 11

NASIM HASANVU25PSEVMS010512 OBC-A  63.23 91.00  70.17 12

RAKESH KHANVU25PSEVMS010427 OBC-A  60.61 92.00  68.46 13

DIPAN PAULVU25PSEVMS010342 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 14

SURIA ISLAMVU25PSEVMS008676 OBC-A  58.76 88.80  66.27 15

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSEVMS008834 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 16

AKASH KARAKVU25PSEVMS012342 OBC-A  53.23 91.00  62.67 17
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJESH SANTRAVU25PSEVMS008935 OBC-B  90.60 91.60  90.85 1

ABIDA MIDDYAVU25PSEVMS012290 OBC-B  85.00 96.20  87.80 2

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSEVMS006773 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 3

ARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSEVMS000351 OBC-B  81.90 89.60  83.83 4

ANTARA KARMAKARVU25PSEVMS004482 OBC-B  79.80 95.60  83.75 5

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSEVMS005305 OBC-B  80.50 92.20  83.43 6

ANANYA GARAIVU25PSEVMS000353 OBC-B  74.90 92.20  79.23 7

RAIHANA PARVINVU25PSEVMS005203 OBC-B  75.08 90.60  78.96 8

PRITAM KARMAKARVU25PSEVMS008962 OBC-B  77.00 83.20  78.55 9

RAHIMA KHATUNVU25PSEVMS000313 OBC-B  70.40 92.20  75.85 10

SOUBHIK SAHOOVU25PSEVMS012623 OBC-B  72.48 80.00  74.36 11

RAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSEVMS008936 OBC-B  76.90 57.80  72.13 12

SURASHREE GUINVU25PSEVMS012129 OBC-B  60.00 87.20  66.80 13

SUBHAJIT DASVU25PSEVMS011639 OBC-B  66.27 62.00  65.20 14
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAMRAT MANDALVU25PSEVMS009099 SC  80.00 92.60  83.15 1

MALAY SANTRAVU25PSEVMS012293 SC  75.10 76.20  75.38 2

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSEVMS006343 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 3

SUBHO MONDALVU25PSEVMS007548 SC  65.80 87.20  71.15 4

KARAN ROHIDASVU25PSEVMS003696 SC  67.90 77.60  70.33 5

SOUBHIK MAJIVU25PSEVMS010705 SC  70.50 59.40  67.73 6

MOHINI HALDERVU25PSEVMS011233 SC  62.00 84.00  67.50 7

SRISTI DASVU25PSEVMS006978 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 8

RIMI MALLICKVU25PSEVMS005485 SC  61.70 80.00  66.28 9

RITAM HALDERVU25PSEVMS003806 SC  61.22 79.40  65.77 10

SRIBASH BOLELVU25PSEVMS000135 SC  61.26 76.00  64.95 11

SAGAR MANDALVU25PSEVMS011616 SC  59.50 81.00  64.88 12

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSEVMS011841 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 13

SUSMITA SARKARVU25PSEVMS011526 SC  55.90 51.80  54.88 14
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Environmental Science (EVS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAMIT MURMUVU25PSEVMS008520 ST  60.69 87.60  67.42 1

GOUTAM MURMUVU25PSEVMS002072 ST  64.90 71.00  66.43 2

SATYAJIT SORENVU25PSEVMS003656 ST  66.20 51.40  62.50 3
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